A
T
p
G
T
S
O
M

ORDERING INFORMATION:
    139 MAU     X           X            X  X
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 139 MAU_2 1 2 3
MODBUS Adapter Unit with 230V AC, single phase, 50 Hz power supply, with display in it, with 2 input ports i.e. for
32 tanks and both output ports – RS 232 & RS 485.
GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
*** Continuous developments may necessitate various changes without prior notice.                                LF-139-0821 R0 (W)   11/2002
SBEM Pvt. Ltd.
39, Electronic Co-Operative Estate, Pune–Satara Road, Pune – 411 009 (INDIA)
Tel.:        91-20-4220505, 4223375   Fax – 91-20-4215670
Email:     sales@sbem.co.in,          sbemsales@vsnl.com,     Web: www.sbem-india.com
Works:     Bibwewadi Industrial Estate, 691/A/2, Pune-Satara Road, Pune-411 037(India)   Email: mfg@sbem.co.in
Office
Tele.
Fax
Email
MUMBAI
91-22-2782 3601, 2782 3603
91-22-2782 3603
CHENNAI
91-44-2445 1235, 2441 2947
91-44-2441 2947
NEW DELHI
91-11-2656 0647, 2696 9679
91-11-2696 9679
VADODARA
91-265-233 5196, 235 8184
91-265-233 0906
MAU 32
POWER SUPPLY
1: 110 V AC, 1∅, 50HZ
2: 230 V AC, 1∅, 50HZ
OPTIONAL DISPLAY
1: Yes
2: No
OUTPUT PORTS
1: RS 232
2: RS 485
3: Both *
* The 3rd option in output
ports is valid only for tanks
upto 32 nos. (i.e. for options
1 & 2 of input ports)
MODBUS
ADAPTER
UNIT
INPUT PORT
1: Up to 16 tanks
2: Up to 32 tanks
3: Up to 48 tanks
4: Up to 64 tanks
	Power      :   110 /230 VAC ±15%, 50Hz, 2VA